FY20 River Campus Parking Rates

There is a fee to park based on proximity to the facility.

Part time (24 hours or less) are eligible for reduced rates

Faculty and Staff Lots

Zonel1A,B&C

Zone 1l

Zone 2 South & North

Zone 3 South & North

Zone 1 South

Zone 1 South Premium
Properties

Alumni & Advancement

Lot 27 — 300 Science Parkway
LLE/COI

Lot 41 - UFSB

Brooks Landing

Lot 37 - Trustee Lot Premium
Lot 37 - Trustee Lot

Lot 35 - Library Lot

Alternate Permit

Motorcycle

Business Permit

Reserved Space

Red Permit

Departmental Reserved Space

Car Pool

Retiree — Zone 3
Retiree - Other Lots

Resident Student Lots
Wilson North
Valentine

Riverview

Brooks Crossing

Commuter Student Lots
Brooks Crossing Commuter
Park Lot Commuter
Valentine Lot Commuter
River Lot Commuter

Full Time Part Time
$1233 $740
$704 S422
$492 $295
$301 $181
$704 $422
$965

$492 $295
$508 $305
$508 $305
$508 $305
$508 $305
$492 $295
$857

S601 S361
$857 S514
S35

S35

$576

$1785

$1549

$1549

CP2 50% off CP3 75% off CP4 Free

S0.00
Varies

Valid 9/2019 to 5/2020
$500
$500
$500
$500

Valid 9/2019 to 5/2020
$301
$301
$301
$301




