FY20 River Campus Parking Rates

There is a fee to park based on proximity to the facility. Part time (24 hours or less) are eligible for reduced rates

Faculty and Staff Lots	<u>Full Time</u>	Part Time
Zone 1 A, B & C	\$1233	\$740
Zone 1	\$704	\$422
Zone 2 South & North	\$492	\$295
Zone 3 South & North	\$301	\$181
Zone 1 South	\$704	\$422
Zone 1 South Premium	\$965	7 -7-2-2
Properties	\$492	\$295
Alumni & Advancement	\$508	\$305
Lot 27 – 300 Science Parkway	\$508	\$305
LLE/COI	\$508	\$305
Lot 41 - UFSB	\$508	\$305
Brooks Landing	\$492	\$295
Lot 37 - Trustee Lot Premium	\$857	7233
Lot 37 - Trustee Lot	\$601	\$361
Lot 35 - Library Lot	\$857	\$514
20000 210101 7 200	φοσ.	Ψ01.
Alternate Permit	\$35	
Motorcycle	\$35	
Business Permit	\$576	
Reserved Space	\$1785	
Red Permit	\$1549	
Departmental Reserved Space	\$1549	
Car Pool	CP2 50% off CP3 75% off	CP4 Free
Retiree – Zone 3	\$0.00	
Retiree - Other Lots	Varies	
Resident Student Lots	Valid 9/2019 to 5/2020	
Wilson North	\$500	
Valentine	\$500	
Riverview	\$500	
Brooks Crossing	\$500	
Commuter Student Lots	Valid 9/2019 to 5/2020	
Brooks Crossing Commuter	\$301	
Park Lot Commuter	\$301	
Valentine Lot Commuter	\$301	
River Lot Commuter	\$301	